
*Flu Clinics Sponsored by SMH * 

 
**Flu vaccines for persons 18 years and older** 

All Insurances Accepted – Checks & Credit Cards 

Medicare & Medicaid Accepted (Please bring your card) 

   
$45.00 Flulaval Quadrivalent & $80.00 Fluzone High Dose 

 
 October 5, 2023 (Thursday)  

Speare Hospital: Front Lobby 8am – 4pm 
 
October 12, 2023 (Thursday) 
       SMH @Boulder Point Community Room 8am – 4pm  
 
October 14, 2023 (Saturday) 
 Speare Hospital: Front Lobby 8am-12pm 
 
October 19, 2023 (Thursday)  

@Hebron Fire House 9am – 4pm 
 
October 20, 2023 (Friday)  

@Waterville Valley Town Offices 11am - 1pm 
 
October 26, 2023 (Thursday)  

@Holderness Town Hall 10am -12pm 
 
October 27, 2023 (Friday) 
      Speare Hospital: Front Lobby 7am – 4pm 
 
October 28, 2023 (Saturday) 
 Speare Hospital: Front Lobby 8am-12pm 
 
November 16, 2023 (Thursday):  

SMH @Boulder Point Community Room 7am – 3pm 
 
November 29, 2023 (Wednesday) 
 Speare Hospital: Front Lobby 7am – 3pm 

 
Any questions please feel free to call SMH Employee Health Department  

@ 603-238-2348 


